Jiangxi Innotech Technology Co., Ltd
IPBM-06
Datasheet
MESH Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) 4.0 Module
Module No.: IPBM-06
Version: V1.0
Date: 2018-1-28
3/F,A5 Building Zhiyuan Community No.1001,Xueyuan Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen City

11
Optional internal antenna by PCB printing antenna.
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IPBM-06-00-I_V3.1 Internal Printing PCB Antenna, SMT mounted form
IPBM-06-90-I_V3.1 Internal Printing PCB Antenna, vertically mounted with pin header
IPBM-06-135-I_V3.1 Internal Printing PCB Antenna, 135 degree mounted with pin header
IPBM-06-180-I_V3.1 Internal Printing PCB Antenna, horizontally mounted with pin header
IPBM-06-00-E_V3.1 External Antenna with IPEX connector, SMT mounted form
IPBM-06-90-E_V3.1
External Antenna with IPEX connector,vertically mounted with pin
header